
2025 REZONING Application Schedule

PC Hearing Date REZONE Application 30 DAY 
Submittal Deadline

Tuesday, January 7, 2025 Monday, December 9, 2024
Tuesday, February 4, 2025 Monday, January 6, 2025
Tuesday, March 4, 2025 Monday, February 3, 2025
Tuesday, April 1, 2025 Monday, March 3, 2025
Tuesday, May 6, 2025 Monday, April 7, 2025
Tuesday, June 3, 2025 Monday, May 5, 2025
Tuesday, July 1, 2025 Monday, June 2, 2025
Tuesday, August 5, 2025 Monday, July 7, 2025
Tuesday, September 2, 2025 Monday, August 4, 2025
Tuesday, October 7, 2025 Monday, September 8, 2025
Wednesday, November 5, 2025 Monday, October 6, 2025
Tuesday, December 2, 2025 Monday, November 3, 2025
Tuesday, January 6, 2026 Monday, December 8, 2025




